
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 48 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 3:12.399 1:04.931 2.000 1:03.036 1:04.432

2 40 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 x 3:15.101 1:04.453 1:07.530 4.000 1:03.118

3 39 Leško Marek Sokolova Liliana Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:18.817 1:05.978 1:07.046 1:05.793

4 42 Gábriš Rastislav - Cupra Formentor 4 3:23.878 1:06.762 1:07.224 2.000 1:09.892 2.000

5 47 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30 N 4 x 3:23.972 1:07.951 1:08.995 2.000 1:07.026

6 17 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 130 6 x 3:27.354 1:09.180 1:08.934 1:09.240

7 21 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:28.149 1:11.227 2.000 1:07.193 1:09.729 4.000

8 44 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:28.307 1:09.349 1:09.367 1:09.591

9 45 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:28.597 1:08.496 1:09.874 1:10.227

10 22 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:28.748 1:11.197 1:08.581 1:08.970

11 25 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:29.651 1:10.090 1:09.531 1:10.030

12 1 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:29.960 1:11.525 2.000 1:09.529 1:08.906

13 20 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:30.954 1:10.024 1:11.327 1:09.603

14 46 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 4 x 3:30.961 1:11.137 1:09.631 1:10.193

15 9 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:31.340 1:11.657 1:10.243 1:09.440

16 10 Eliáš Bruno Lazorová Daniela BMW e36 7 x 3:31.995 1:10.226 1:10.764 1:11.005

17 34 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:33.610 1:11.409 1:11.151 1:11.050

18 30 Jakubišin Anton Beli Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:35.559 1:13.594 1:11.246 1:10.719

19 23 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:36.281 1:12.108 1:11.517 1:12.656 2.000

20 11 Vitez František Výrostko Tadeáš BMW e46 7 x 3:36.454 1:13.418 1:11.537 1:11.499

21 41 Ivanko Ján - Hyundai i30 N 4 3:36.487 1:11.245 2.000 1:13.045 1:12.197

22 31 Jankovič Vladimír Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper 2 3:36.612 1:12.659 4.000 1:12.968 4.000 1:10.985

23 15 Takáč Imrich - BMW e36 Compact 7 3:38.564 1:12.977 1:13.549 1:12.038
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24 28 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:40.042 1:14.262 1:14.191 1:11.589

25 16 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:40.114 1:16.164 2.000 1:12.592 1:11.358

26 2 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:40.166 1:15.878 1:12.561 1:11.727

27 27 Uchaľ Jakub - Peugeot 206 2 3:41.072 1:14.135 1:13.892 1:13.045

28 35 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S 3 x 3:41.326 1:15.865 1:13.411 1:12.050

29 38 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:41.366 1:14.956 1:12.835 1:13.575

30 49 Guľa Stanislav Gula Peter Peugeot 206 2 x 3:41.853 1:13.771 1:13.212 1:14.870

31 24 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:42.490 1:13.737 1:16.125 2.000 1:12.628

32 19 Üvegeš Štefan Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:43.506 1:16.784 2.000 1:15.822 1:10.900

33 29 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megané Coupe 2 3:43.589 1:11.308 1:14.858 2.000 1:17.423 4.000

34 4 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:43.905 1:15.761 1:14.567 1:13.577

35 26 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:44.754 1:16.278 1:14.663 1:13.813

36 36 Ondáš Ondrej Novysedlák Štefan Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:45.705 1:15.049 1:14.986 1:15.670 4.000

37 5 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:46.068 1:14.733 1:16.215 1:15.120

38 37 Bielik František Vitkovský Marek Seat Ibiza 3 3:46.648 1:15.269 1:17.584 2.000 1:13.795

39 43 Kovalčik Dušan Kovalčik Kristián Audi A3 4 x 3:47.335 1:17.115 1:15.108 1:15.112

40 3 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper 2 x 3:47.375 1:20.676 1:12.707 1:13.992

41 12 Baláš František - Chrysler Crossfire 7 x 3:48.373 1:17.846 1:15.530 1:14.997

42 8 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:48.620 1:16.632 1:16.349 1:15.639

43 6 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:51.044 1:18.634 1:16.668 1:15.742

44 32 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:00.500 1:11.813 1:15.432 1:33.255 20.000

45 7 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:08.503 1:24.659 1:19.589 1:24.255 5.000

46 13 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 4:12.022 1:30.189 4.000 1:21.579 1:20.254

47 14 Šoltes David - BMW e36 7 4:34.206 1:17.554 1:20.244 4.000 1:56.408 13.000

18 Hudý Samuel - Škoda 130 5

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 21 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 3:28.149 1:11.227 2.000 1:07.193 1:09.729 4.000

TRIEDA 1



2 22 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:28.748 1:11.197 1:08.581 1:08.970

3 23 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:36.281 1:12.108 1:11.517 1:12.656 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 25 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:29.651 1:10.090 1:09.531 1:10.030

2 1 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:29.960 1:11.525 2.000 1:09.529 1:08.906

3 30 Jakubišin Anton Beli Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2 3:35.559 1:13.594 1:11.246 1:10.719

4 31 Jankovič Vladimír Jankovič Richard Mini Cooper 2 3:36.612 1:12.659 4.000 1:12.968 4.000 1:10.985

5 28 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:40.042 1:14.262 1:14.191 1:11.589

6 2 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:40.166 1:15.878 1:12.561 1:11.727

7 27 Uchaľ Jakub - Peugeot 206 2 3:41.072 1:14.135 1:13.892 1:13.045

8 49 Guľa Stanislav Gula Peter Peugeot 206 2 x 3:41.853 1:13.771 1:13.212 1:14.870

9 24 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:42.490 1:13.737 1:16.125 2.000 1:12.628

10 29 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megané Coupe 2 3:43.589 1:11.308 1:14.858 2.000 1:17.423 4.000

11 4 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:43.905 1:15.761 1:14.567 1:13.577

12 26 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:44.754 1:16.278 1:14.663 1:13.813

13 3 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper 2 x 3:47.375 1:20.676 1:12.707 1:13.992

14 32 Petruf Peter - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 4:00.500 1:11.813 1:15.432 1:33.255 20.000

15 7 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:08.503 1:24.659 1:19.589 1:24.255 5.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 40 Magyar Patrik - Ford Fiesta Rally4 3 x 3:15.101 1:04.453 1:07.530 4.000 1:03.118

2 39 Leško Marek Sokolova Liliana Renault Megane Coupe 3 x 3:18.817 1:05.978 1:07.046 1:05.793

3 34 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:33.610 1:11.409 1:11.151 1:11.050

4 35 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S 3 x 3:41.326 1:15.865 1:13.411 1:12.050

5 38 Szakács Ladislav - Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:41.366 1:14.956 1:12.835 1:13.575

6 36 Ondáš Ondrej Novysedlák Štefan Škoda Fabia 3 x 3:45.705 1:15.049 1:14.986 1:15.670 4.000

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



7 37 Bielik František Vitkovský Marek Seat Ibiza 3 3:46.648 1:15.269 1:17.584 2.000 1:13.795

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 48 Klika Maroš - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 4 x 3:12.399 1:04.931 2.000 1:03.036 1:04.432

2 42 Gábriš Rastislav - Cupra Formentor 4 3:23.878 1:06.762 1:07.224 2.000 1:09.892 2.000

3 47 Šimko Martin - Hyundai i30 N 4 x 3:23.972 1:07.951 1:08.995 2.000 1:07.026

4 44 Barborik Peter - Renault Megane RS 4 x 3:28.307 1:09.349 1:09.367 1:09.591

5 45 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 x 3:28.597 1:08.496 1:09.874 1:10.227

6 46 Šmihula Peter - Audi S3 4 x 3:30.961 1:11.137 1:09.631 1:10.193

7 41 Ivanko Ján - Hyundai i30 N 4 3:36.487 1:11.245 2.000 1:13.045 1:12.197

8 43 Kovalčik Dušan Kovalčik Kristián Audi A3 4 x 3:47.335 1:17.115 1:15.108 1:15.112

9 8 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:48.620 1:16.632 1:16.349 1:15.639

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 20 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:30.954 1:10.024 1:11.327 1:09.603

2 9 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 x 3:31.340 1:11.657 1:10.243 1:09.440

3 19 Üvegeš Štefan Üvegeš Gábor Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:43.506 1:16.784 2.000 1:15.822 1:10.900

4 5 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:46.068 1:14.733 1:16.215 1:15.120

18 Hudý Samuel - Škoda 130 5

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 17 Harsányi Ľudovít Škoda 130 6 x 3:27.354 1:09.180 1:08.934 1:09.240

2 16 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:40.114 1:16.164 2.000 1:12.592 1:11.358

3 6 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:51.044 1:18.634 1:16.668 1:15.742

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 10 Eliáš Bruno Lazorová Daniela BMW e36 7 x 3:31.995 1:10.226 1:10.764 1:11.005

2 11 Vitez František Výrostko Tadeáš BMW e46 7 x 3:36.454 1:13.418 1:11.537 1:11.499

3 15 Takáč Imrich - BMW e36 Compact 7 3:38.564 1:12.977 1:13.549 1:12.038

4 12 Baláš František - Chrysler Crossfire 7 x 3:48.373 1:17.846 1:15.530 1:14.997

5 13 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 7 x 4:12.022 1:30.189 4.000 1:21.579 1:20.254

6 14 Šoltes David - BMW e36 7 4:34.206 1:17.554 1:20.244 4.000 1:56.408 13.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Košťál Šimon Molnár Karol Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 3:29.960 1:11.525 2.000 1:09.529 1:08.906

2 2 Geroč Jakub Geroč Miroslav Peugeot 106 2 x 3:40.166 1:15.878 1:12.561 1:11.727

3 4 Guľa Peter Guľa Stanislav Peugeot 206 2 x 3:43.905 1:15.761 1:14.567 1:13.577

4 5 Üvegeš Gábor Üvegeš Štefan Škoda 130 LR 5 x 3:46.068 1:14.733 1:16.215 1:15.120

5 3 Jankovič Richard Jankovič Vladimír Mini Cooper 2 x 3:47.375 1:20.676 1:12.707 1:13.992

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 8 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:48.620 1:16.632 1:16.349 1:15.639

2 6 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 3:51.044 1:18.634 1:16.668 1:15.742

3 7 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:08.503 1:24.659 1:19.589 1:24.255 5.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 22 Jusko Martin - Škoda Fabia 1 3:28.748 1:11.197 1:08.581 1:08.970

2 25 Urban Miroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:29.651 1:10.090 1:09.531 1:10.030

3 23 Marcin Peter - Peugeot 106 1 x 3:36.281 1:12.108 1:11.517 1:12.656 2.000

JUNIOR
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TRIEDA 7



4 28 Gábriš Šimon Čerňáková Michaela Škoda Felicia 2 3:40.042 1:14.262 1:14.191 1:11.589

5 27 Uchaľ Jakub - Peugeot 206 2 3:41.072 1:14.135 1:13.892 1:13.045

6 49 Guľa Stanislav Gula Peter Peugeot 206 2 x 3:41.853 1:13.771 1:13.212 1:14.870

7 24 Dobrovič Martin - Peugeot 206 2 x 3:42.490 1:13.737 1:16.125 2.000 1:12.628

8 26 Procházka Matej Čurilla Ján Citroën Saxo Vts 2 x 3:44.754 1:16.278 1:14.663 1:13.813

9 7 Kiss Adriána - Citroën C2 Vts 2 x 4:08.503 1:24.659 1:19.589 1:24.255 5.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 34 Malinovský Richard - Peugeot 206 GT 3 x 3:33.610 1:11.409 1:11.151 1:11.050

2 41 Ivanko Ján - Hyundai i30 N 4 3:36.487 1:11.245 2.000 1:13.045 1:12.197

3 15 Takáč Imrich - BMW e36 Compact 7 3:38.564 1:12.977 1:13.549 1:12.038

4 16 Rusko Peter - Mazda MX-5 6 x 3:40.114 1:16.164 2.000 1:12.592 1:11.358

5 35 Konečný Miroslav - Mini Cooper S 3 x 3:41.326 1:15.865 1:13.411 1:12.050

6 8 Kliková Katarína - Subaru Impreza 4 x 3:48.620 1:16.632 1:16.349 1:15.639

7 14 Šoltes David - BMW e36 7 4:34.206 1:17.554 1:20.244 4.000 1:56.408 13.000
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